
SHARK 700 C

SHARK 700 EM SHARK 708

SHARK saws are the result of careful research and decades of experience in the manufacturing of professional saws. SHARK is the only saw that can cut logs over 30 cm in diameter, they 
also allow great visibility when cutting providing safely without obstructing the view of the cutting operation. They come with saw holder, adjustable rear blade guide, WIDIA blade, 3-belt 
drive (not 220V), vacuum system, emergency brake and double log grip handle mounted on bearings are just some of the features that make SHARK a superior product. Like all Balfor 
products, Shark complies with the latest safety standards.

IS OUR WORLD

  
                                           

           

            
                            
        2023 Version 1.0All pricing is subject to VAT - Although the information in this price list is presented in good faith and believed to be correct at the time of printing, BALFOR makes no representations or warranties as to 

the completeness or accuracy of the information. BALFOR has no liability for any errors or omissions in the materials.



 

H

L

H

HP

M/S

max cm.

H

L

H

HP

M/S

max cm.

H

L

H

HP

M/S

max cm.

cm

H

L

H

HP

M/S

max cm.

TON

41831 SHARK 700 C 
Tractor PTO 175 30 125X78X125 25

41813 SHARK 700 EM
220 Volt 210 30 125X76X110 3

41824 SHARK 700 ET 
380 Volt 210 30 125X76X110 5.5

41861 SHARK 750 C 
Tractor PTO 175 32.5 125X78X125 25

41874 SHARK 750 ET 
380 Volt 210 32.5 125X76X110 5.5

41845 SHARK 700 SB 200 30 125x78X145 6

41885 SHARK 750 SB 200 32.5 125x78X145 6

41855
SHARK 700 SB ROAD 

240 30 125x78X145 6

41895
SHARK 750 SB ROAD 

240 32.5 125x78X145 6

41903 SHARK 708 EM 
220 Volt 8.5 360 30 - 8 Ton. / 3

41914 SHARK 708 ET 
380 Volt 8.5 360 30 - 8 Ton. / 5.5

13959 SHARK 708 SB 8.5 360 30 - 8 Ton. / 6.5

T E C H N I C A L D A T A

Fuel Engine 

Fuel Engine 

Off road towable version
Fuel Engine 

   
   

Off road towable version 
Fuel Engine 

Fuel Engine 

ART 

 

  
                                           

           

            

£1,985

£1,940

£2,210

£2,180

£2,405

£3,365

£3,555

£3,155

£3,480

£3,875

£2,597

£2,178

                            
        2023 Version 1.0All pricing is subject to VAT - Although the information in this price list is presented in good faith and believed to be correct at the time of printing, BALFOR makes no representations or warranties as to 

the completeness or accuracy of the information. BALFOR has no liability for any errors or omissions in the materials.


