

SHARK saws are the result of careful research and decades of experience in the manufacturing of professional saws. SHARK is the only saw that can cut logs over 30 cm in diameter, they also allow great visibility when cutting providing safely without obstructing the view of the cutting operation. They come with saw holder, adjustable rear blade guide, WIDIA blade, 3-belt drive (not 220V), vacuum system, emergency brake and double log grip handle mounted on bearings are just some of the features that make SHARK a superior product. Like all Balfor products, Shark complies with the latest safety standards.

TECHNICAL DATA

KG

Ø

巍

TON

ART

41831	SHARK 700 C Tractor PTO		175	30	125X78X125	25	£1,985
41813	SHARK 700 EM 220 Volt		210	30	125X76X110	3	£1,940
41824	SHARK 700 ET 380 Volt		210	30	125X76X110	5.5	£2,210
41861	SHARK 750 C Tractor PTO	1	175	32.5	125X78X125	25	£2,180
41874	SHARK 750 ET 380 Volt	11.0	210	32.5	125X76X110	5.5	£2,405
41845	SHARK 700 SB Fuel Engine	111	200	30	125x78X145	6	£2,597
41885	SHARK 750 SB Fuel Engine	1.10	200	32.5	125x78X145	6	£2,178
41855	SHARK 700 SB ROAD Off road towable version Fuel Engine	111	240	30	125x78X145	6	£3,365
41895	SHARK 750 SB ROAD Off road towable version Fuel Engine		240	32.5	125x78X145	6	£3,555
41903	SHARK 708 EM 220 Volt	8.5	360	30 - 8 Ton.	1	3	£3,155
41914	SHARK 708 ET 380 Volt	8.5	360	30 - 8 Ton.	1	5.5	£3,480
13959	SHARK 708 SB Fuel Engine	8.5	360	30 - 8 Ton.	1	6.5	£3,875



Balfor 🐇